
Show #04092021 (Fielding Rogers): April 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (04/09/21-04/11/21)

801. AQHA 480200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 72.50 Karen Gerfen1.00

802. AQHA 480301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 209 Play Knot Koy Morgan 71.50 Loving Ranch Co LLC1.00

804. AQHA 481200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 71.00 Karen Gerfen1.00

805. AQHA 481301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 209 Play Knot Koy Morgan 66.50 Loving Ranch Co LLC1.00

807. AQHA 484200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 72.50 Karen Gerfen1.00

808. AQHA 484301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Play Knot Koy Morgan 60.50 Loving Ranch Co LLC1.00

900. AQHA 485000: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 65.50 Karen Gerfen1.00

902. AQHA 482200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 70.00 Karen Gerfen1.00

903. AQHA 483301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Play Knot Koy Morgan 67.50 Loving Ranch Co LLC1.00

904. AQHA 488200: VRH Limited Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 177 Nu Cash Prize Elizabeth R Gerfen 4.00 Karen Gerfen1.00

906. AQHA 488301: VRH Rookie Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 209 Play Knot Koy Morgan 4.00 Loving Ranch Co LLC1.00



Show #04092021: April 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (04/09/21-04/11/21)

9400. AQHA 410200: Youth Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson Debby Plantinga2.00

2 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen Karen E Gerfen1.00



Show #04092021: April 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (04/09/21-04/11/21)

80. OkSHA YPLS: Youth Pleasure - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 229 Accident In The Pasture Charlotte Rondon 71.00 Mary Rondon11.00

2 266 Spot On Joe Rosemary Hartman 70.50 Rosemary Hartman10.00

3 234 Smart Smartie Fallon Wilkins 69.50 Pam Minick9.00

4 246 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 66.50 Nancy Newbold8.00

5 275 Gold King Chex Katelyn Kirkland 62.50 Kristin Kirkland7.00

6 239 Chics Magic Magmum Faith Fleming 61.50 Molly Bonney6.00

OP1 7 247 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 67.00 Nancy Newbold5.00

OP1 8 217 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 66.00 Ella Rose Dora4.00

OP1 9 261 Chics Burning Daylite Cadence Brown 65.00 Steve Alvis3.00

OP1 10 269 Hickory Doc Lily Kirkland 60.50 Kristin Kirkland2.00

OP1 11 216 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 56.50 Ava Grace Dora1.00

81. AQHA 480000: VRH Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 73.00 Karen E Gerfen2.00

2 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 70.00 Debby Plantinga1.00

83. OkSHA YTRL: Youth Trail - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 67.00 Nancy Newbold9.00

2 247 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 66.50 Nancy Newbold8.00

3 216 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 64.50 Ava Grace Dora7.00

4 239 Chics Magic Magmum Faith Fleming 54.00 Molly Bonney6.00

OP1 6 266 Spot On Joe Rosemary Hartman 63.00 Rosemary Hartman4.00

OP1 7 268 Hickory's Flashy Dude Katelyn Kirkland 60.00 Kristin Kirkland3.00

OP1 8 229 Accident In The Pasture Charlotte Rondon 58.50 Mary Rondon2.00

OP1 9 217 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 56.50 Ella Rose Dora1.00

84. AQHA 481000: VRH Youth Ranch Trail - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 74.00 Karen E Gerfen2.00

2 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 69.00 Debby Plantinga1.00

86. OkSHA YRNN: Youth Reining - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 246 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 61.50 Nancy Newbold7.00

2 229 Accident In The Pasture Charlotte Rondon 59.00 Mary Rondon6.00

3 247 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 58.50 Nancy Newbold5.00

4 239 Chics Magic Magmum Faith Fleming 57.00 Molly Bonney4.00

5 217 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 50.00 Ella Rose Dora3.00

OP1 6 268 Hickory's Flashy Dude Katelyn Kirkland 68.00 Kristin Kirkland2.00

OP1 7 216 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 29.50 Ava Grace Dora1.00

87. AQHA 484000: VRH Youth Ranch Reining - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 64.00 Debby Plantinga2.00

OP3+ 2 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 68.00 Karen E Gerfen1.00

89. OkSHA YWCH: Youth Working Cow - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints



Show #04092021: April 2021 Stock Horse @ JPH (04/09/21-04/11/21)

1 239 Chics Magic Magmum Faith Fleming 72.00 Molly Bonney6.00

2 229 Accident In The Pasture Charlotte Rondon 71.00 Mary Rondon5.00

3 216 I Kinda Do Ava Grace Dora 68.00 Ava Grace Dora4.00

4 217 A Lil Wicked Ella Rose Dora 67.50 Ella Rose Dora3.00

5 246 Bittersweet Harmony Angelina Newbold 66.00 Nancy Newbold2.00

6 247 Mozart Melody Abigail Newbold 65.50 Nancy Newbold1.00

90. AQHA 483000: VRH Youth Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 64.00 Debby Plantinga2.00

2 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 63.50 Karen E Gerfen1.00

92. AQHA 482000: VRH Youth Ranch Cutting - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 68.00 Karen E Gerfen2.00

2 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 65.00 Debby Plantinga1.00

94. AQHA 488000: Youth Ranch Conformation - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 264 Boons Gallito Rojo Lane Andrew Johnson 2.00 Debby Plantinga2.00

2 176 Rey Out There Mead William Gerfen 1.00 Karen E Gerfen1.00



VRH Limited Youth All Around 

1. 177 Nu Cash Prize  Elizabeth Gerfen 

 

 

 

VRH Rookie Youth All Around 

1. 209 Play Knot  Koy Morgan 
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